www.tecfi.it 1Declaration of Performance No 1109-CPD-0037 v. 2.01, 2nd January 2023
Tecfi S.p.A. - Fixing Systems
Head Office:
S.S. Appia km.193 - 81050 Pastorano (CE) - Italia
tel. (+39).0823.88.33.38 - fax (+39).0823.88.32.60
ISO 9001
ISO 14001

S.S. Appia km.193 - 81050 Pastorano (CE) - Italia
tel. (+39).0823.88.33.38 - fax (+39).0823.88.32.60
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
Declaration of Performance No 1109-CPD-0037
According to the Regulation EU No 305/2011
DSE01 - DSE11 - DSE07 - DSE10
Manufacturer: Tecfi S.p.A. - S.S. Appia, km 193 - 81050 Pastorano (CE), Italia
Table 5 - DSE01/DSE11 and DSE10 ranges
Items code Ø/M d0 [mm] l [mm] tfix [mm]
DSE0108060
8/6 8
60 5
DSE0108080, DSE1108080 80 15
DSE0108100 100 35
DSE0108120 120 55
DSE0110080, DSE1110080, DSE1010080
10/8 10
80 10
DSE0110100, DSE1110100, DSE1010100 100 30
DSE0110120, DSE1110120, DSE1010120 120 50
DSE0110140, DSE1110140 140 70
DSE0112080, DSE1012080
12/10 12
80 20
DSE0112100, DSE1112100, DSE1012100 100 40
DSE0112120, DSE1112120, DSE1012120 120 60
DSE0112150, DSE1112150 150 80
DSE0114085
14/10 14
85 20
DSE0114100, DSE1114100, DSE1014100 100 50
DSE0114100, DSE1114100, DSE1014100 120 70
DSE0114150 150 100
DSE0116110
16/12 16
110 20
DSE0116130, DSE1116130 130 50
DSE0116150, DSE1116150 150 80
Table 5 - DSE07 ranges
DSE 07 10 085
10/8 10
85 15